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Preliminary Agenda
SaturdaYtNovember 14th 2009

CONTEXTUALIZING STEM CELL RESEARCH:
TRANSDISCIPLINARY AND TRANSNATIONAL PERSPECTIVES

08:30 WELCOMEAND INTRODUCTION

Dr. Bartha M. Knoppers, CRDp,UdeM (Chair)
Brocher Foundation, Representative/Member

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SCIENTIFIC ADVANCES: Looking Beyond the Embryo
Chair: Michael Rudnicki (Canada)

09:00

09:20

09:40
09:55
10:15

Embryonic Stem Cells and the Revolution in
Reprogramming Technologies, Janet Rossant (Canada)
iPS,UCBand other Alternative Sources,

Bing Lim (Singapore)
TBD,Young Scholar
Discussion
Coffee Break

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLICY FRAMEWORKS

Chair: Bartha Knoppers (Canada)

10:45

i 11:05

11:25

11:45
12:00
12:30

International Collaboration and Policy Interoperability,
Rosario Isasi (Canada)
Stem Cell Research Policy at the European Level,
Jacques Remacle (European Commission,
Health Directorate)
The Public, Policymakers and Researcher Perceptions,
Timothy Caulfield (Canada)
TB'o, Young Scholar
Discussion
Lunch & PosterSession

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TRANSNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS: Future Directions

Chair: Guido de Wert (The Netherlands)

14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:30

ISSCR,Douglas Sipp (Japan)
ISCF,Robin Buckle (UK)

IASCR,Geoffrey Lomax (USA)
The Hinxton Group, Ruth Faden (USA)
Discussion
Coffee Break

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PATENTS AND COMMERCIALIZATION

Chair: Yann Joly (Canada)

16:00
16:20
16:40
16:55

European Patent Policy,Aurora Plomer (UK)
International Perspectives, Clive Morris (Australia)
TBD,Young Scholar
Discussion

17:15

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

End of Day 1
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STEMCELL RESEARCH:TOWARDSCLiNICALTRANSLATION
SCIENTIFIC ADVANCES lN STEM CELL-BASED THERAPIES

Chair: Fanyi Zeng (China)

09:00

09:15
09:30

Stem Cells and Proteins Therapeutics,
Michael Rudnicki (Canada)

TBD,Young Scholar
Discussion

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

STEM CELL ~ANKS AND REGISTRIES
Chair: Rosario Isasi (Canada)

09:45

10:00

10:15
10:30
10:45

hESreg - An Attempt to Handle Ethical Pluralism
in Europe, KlausTanner (Germany)
Registries and Reality:The Role of Stem Cell Banks,
Glyn Stacey (UK)
TBD,Young Scholar
Discussion
Coffee Break

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GOVERNANCE

Chair: Geoffrey Lomax (USA)

11:15

11:30

11:45
12:00
12:30

International Approaches to Governance,
Salla Lotjonen (Finland)
Regulatory Issues& International Collaboration,
Genevra Richardson (UK)

TBD,Young Scholar
Discussion
Lunch & PosterSession

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

STEM CELL-BASED CLiNICAL TRIALS: ELSI PERSPECTIVES
AND CHALLENGES

Chair: Genevra Richardson (UK)

14:00

14:20

14:40
15:00

ISSCRGuidelines on the Clinical Translation of SCs,

Insoo Hyun (USA)
Stem Cell-Based Clinical Trials:The German Perspective,
Ludger Honnefelder (Germany)
TBD, Young Scholar
Discussion

15:30

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CONCLUDINGREMARKS
Co-Chair: Dr. Alexandre Mauron (Switzerland)

StemGen
StemCeli Network

IRC
Université de Genève

CRDP,Université de Montréal

16:00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

End of the Workshop
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